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DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 52nd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Final Round):
2019-20

Event-wise

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank Name of the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

1 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo FIRST

Vivekanand
Law College,
Chembur

Joshi Rajluxmi
Dattaprasad TYBLS/29 3

2 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo SECOND

University
Department of
Music

Das Samudra
Sudhangsu M.MUS./01 2

3 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo THIRD

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Vaishampayan
Mugdha
Bhagawan

T.Y.B.SC /S-1222 1

4 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

Smt. Indirabai
G. Kulkarni Arts
College, J. B.
Sawant
Science
College and
Sau. Janakibai
Dhondo Kunte
Commerce
College,
Alibaug (JSM
College)

Patil Snehal
Suresh TYBSC IT/DI 11 0

5 Music Indian Classical
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,

Chiplun
Gurav Visharad
Vinayak FY.BSC/86 0

6 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

FIRST
Uran College of
Commerce and
Arts, Uran

Koli Nishant
Rajiv S. Y. B.CO/44 3

7 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

SECOND

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Athalye Atharva
Milind SY BAF/03 2

8 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Bhat Ishan
Anand B.COM/164 2
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9 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

THIRD

Sunder Rao
More Arts,
Commerce and
Science Senior
College,
Poladpur

Mohite Omkar
Anil T.Y.BCOM/25 1

10 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Percussion]
Solo: Taalvadya

THIRD
Achara College
of
Management
Studies, Achara

Labde Suraj
Chandrakant S.Y.B.COM/14 1

11 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

FIRST

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Raikar Yadnesh
Milind SYBCOM/525 3

12 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Joshi Ojas
Yogesh FYBCOM/263 2

13 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

THIRD

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Chandorkar
Atharva Manoj BA/1 1

14 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Raut Divya
Devdatt T.Y.B.COM/C-2077 0

15 Music
Classical
Instrumental
[Non-Percussion]
Solo: Swarvadya

CONSOLATION

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Wadkar Ananya
Suresh TYBMS/51 0
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16 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo FIRST

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Mekade Vaidehi
Manoj SYBCOM/739 3

17 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo SECOND

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Walam Prapti
Vishwas SYBCOM/5627 2

18 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo THIRD

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Joshi Vaishnavi
Dhundiraj SYBA/16 1

19 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Nair Akshay
Rajeev TE/17ET2002 0

20 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

VIVA Insitute of
Technology,
Shirgaon, Virar

Rasal Vishal
Vijay TE/46 0

21 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Bapat Sharvari
Uday M.COM PART/08 0

22 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION Model College,

Dombivli
Nair Amrutha
Radhakrishnan BSC IT/48 0

23 Music Indian Light
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Patil Kaustubh
Ninad M.COM PART/36 0

24 Music Indian Group
Song FIRST

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Mekade Vaidehi
Manoj SYBCOM/739 6
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Tilak Sanika
Rajesh FYBCOM/718 -

Kelkar Shamika
Rajeev TYBCOM/422 -

Joshi Ojas
Yogesh FYBCOM/263 -

Joshi Sahil
Nandan TYBCOM/663 -

Joshi Maitreya
Makarand TYBCOM/159 -

25 Music Indian Group
Song SECOND

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Sawant Sanket
Sandeep FYBA/90 4

Mangela Tarang
Shankar SYBCOM/484 -

Mangela
Amisha Vijay SYBCOM/483 -

Chavan Vedanti
Rajesh SYBIM/04 -

Kanim Purvi Anil SYBIM/21 -

Kokate Sakshi
Sadashiv SYBSC/24 -

26 Music Indian Group
Song THIRD

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Kolekar Kajal
Sanjay MSC/- 2

Tiwari Vicky
Vasant SYBSC/- -

Raju Sheba Raju M.SC/22 -
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Bandopadhyay
Amruta Amal SYBSC/008 -

More Vaibhav
Kishor M.COM/- -

Jain Harshal
Vinod TYBCOM/60 -

27 Music Indian Group
Song THIRD

Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Sulakhe Shreya
Sunil FYBA/265 2

Prabhu Yuga
Santosh SYBA/107 -

Joshi Madhura
Madhusudhan SYBA/105 -

Gamre Ruttu . SYBA/62 -

Bhandari Vipul
Vilas FYBSC/302 -

Bhure Mayur
Baliram SYBSC/94 -

28 Music Indian Group
Song THIRD

Vivek College
of Commerce,
Goregaon

Naik Prashant
Sanjay M.COM-II/- 2

Rana Pritee
Ajaysagar F.Y.BCOM/378 -

Nair Nitin
Durgadasan F.Y.BMS/35 -

Mathew Lijin
Thomas S.Y.BMM/17 -

Manjaly Joseph
Martin F.Y.BMS/27 -

Kuttan Akshay
Babu M.COM-II/- -

29 Music Indian Group
Song CONSOLATION

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Nair Akshay
Rajeev TE/17ET2002 0

Chakrabarty
Noyonika
Jogendra sekhar

TE/17IN1071 -
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Negi Disha BE/16ET1067 -

Patwardhan
Gayatri Manoj SE/18EE1071 -

Iyer
Ramakrishnan
Pasupathi

BE/16IN1075 -

Hegde Prada
Aravind TE/17IT2029 -

30 Music Indian Group
Song CONSOLATION

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Dalvi Harshada
Keshav FYBCOM/69 0

Parulekar
Shreya Pravin TYBCOM/507 -

Rahate Pooja
Bhalchandra TYBMM/39 -

Antarkar Tanvi
Vinay TYBMS/73 -

Patil Kaustubh
Ninad M.COM PART/36 -

Thavi Ruchi
Rajendra SYBMS/158 -

31 Music Indian Group
Song CONSOLATION

S.S. and L.S.
Patkar College
of Arts and
Science and
V.P. Varde
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Goregaon

Kamble
Aasawari
Ravindra

FYBA/157 0

Patwardhan
Sonali Vijay FYBCOM/144 -

Shah Disha
Udaykumar TYBA/162 -

Joshi
Mrunmayee
Sandeep

FYBA/251 -
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Natbhanjan
Harshada Arun FYBA/139 -

Kuppa Mahathi
Gayatri FYBA/277 -

32 Music Indian Group
Song CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Ketkar Abhijit
Mangesh BBI /02 0

Soman Suraj
Mandar BA/12 -

Shendre
Prajakta
Mahadeo

BA/288 -

Dhawale Gauri
Madhav BMS/234 -

Bapat Sharvari
Uday M.COM PART/08 -

Joshi Jeet
Mahesh BMM/102 -

33 Music Indian Group
Song CONSOLATION

VIVA Insitute of
Technology,
Shirgaon, Virar

Guchait
Saurabh
Bhairab

TE/21 0

Singh Prabjeet
Jasbir TE/21 -

Rasal Vishal
Vijay TE/46 -

Guhagharkar
Neeraj Sharad TE/31 -

34 Music Western Group
Song FIRST

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Chakrabarty
Noyonika
Jogendra sekhar

TE/17IN1071 6

Negi Disha BE/16ET1067 -

Hegde Prada
Aravind TE/17IT2029 -

Av Vaishak SE/18ET1001 -
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M Dharani
Meenakshi
sundaram

TE/17CE7008 -

Iyer
Ramakrishnan
Pasupathi

BE/16IN1075 -

35 Music Western Group
Song SECOND

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Mital Samika
Sudhanshu FYBA/52 4

Supriyo
Sharmilee Babul TYBA/42 -

Chunawala
Vacha Bipin TYBA/05 -

Choudhury
Eman Bikash TYBA/45 -

Annavarapu
Shivangi
Rammurty

TYBCOM/101 -

Singh Divya
Premprakash TYBSC/25 -

36 Music Western Group
Song THIRD

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Patkar
Aishwarya
Nilesh

F.Y.B.A./A-2138 2

Khedekar Riddhi
Kiran FYBA/A-2137 -

Raut Divya
Devdatt T.Y.B.COM/C-2077 -

Mhatre Anuja
Bhagwan TYBA/A-1047 -
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37 Music Western Group
Song THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Tilak Sanika
Rajesh FYBCOM/718 2

Mekade Vaidehi
Manoj SYBCOM/739 -

Kelkar Shamika
Rajeev TYBCOM/422 -

Kar Piyu Mrinal TYBCOM/166 -

Kapoor Samit
Sanjeev SYBMS/79 -

Joshi Sahil
Nandan TYBCOM/663 -

38 Music Western Group
Song CONSOLATION

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Anilkumar
Ashwin
Anilkumar

SYBMS/02 0

Singh Sarthak
Santosh MCOM/10 -

Maji Kirtika
Bikash TYBMM/11 -

Shetty Sharadi
Subhash MCOM/06 -

Francis Samuel
Allwin SYBMM/02 -

Unnikrishnan
Ashwin
Unnikrishnan

SYBMM/39 -
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39 Music Western Group
Song CONSOLATION

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Nautiyal
Shubham
Padamdatt

FYBCOM/949 0

Owhal Prasad
Shashikant TYBMM/53 -

Chavan Vedanti
Rajesh SYBIM/04 -

Kokate Sakshi
Sadashiv SYBSC/24 -

Sawant Sanket
Sandeep FYBA/90 -

Noronha Keith
Christopher SYBMM/74 -

40 Music Western Group
Song CONSOLATION

VIVA Insitute of
Technology,
Shirgaon, Virar

Singh Prabjeet
Jasbir TE/21 0

Rasal Vishal
Vijay TE/46 -

Guhagharkar
Neeraj Sharad TE/31 -

Guchait
Saurabh
Bhairab

TE/21 -

41 Music Western Vocal
Solo FIRST

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Chunawala
Vacha Bipin TYBA/05 3
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42 Music Western Vocal
Solo SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Paithankar
Tanvi Bharat BA PSYCHOL/333 2

43 Music Western Vocal
Solo THIRD

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

M Dharani
Meenakshi
sundaram

TE/17CE7008 1

44 Music Western Vocal
Solo CONSOLATION

Rishi Dayaram
and Seth
Hassaram
National
College and
Seth
Wassiamull
Assomull
Science
College,
Bandra

Epili Supriti
Devaraj SYBA /30 0

45 Music Western Vocal
Solo CONSOLATION

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Parab Agasti
Suresh T.Y.B.M.M./191027 0

46 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

FIRST

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Gupta Prakhar
Vishnu SYBCOM/077 3

47 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

SECOND
SIES College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Chapnekar
Shubham - TYBCOM/450 2

48 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

SECOND

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Kamble Shreyas
Deepak T.Y.B.A./A- 2
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49 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

THIRD

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Trivedi Shivam
Hemant SYBA/93 1

50 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Joshi Ojas
Yogesh FYBCOM/263 1

51 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

THIRD

Sonopant
Dandekar Arts,
V.S. Apte
Commerce and
M.H. Mehta
Science
College,
Palghar

Gawande Rohan
Pravin M.COM/10006 1

52 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

CONSOLATION
Saraswati
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Pokale Omkar
Motiram TE/70 0

53 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

CONSOLATION
Mulund College
of Commerce,
Mulund

Pillai Hrithik
Presannan FYBCOM/190660 0

54 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

CONSOLATION

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Patnaik Aaron
Jagdish TYBCOM/73 0
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55 Music
Western
Instrumental
Solo

CONSOLATION

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Nautiyal
Shubham
Padamdatt

FYBCOM/949 0

56 Music Folk Orchestra FIRST
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Lorekar Yogesh
. SYBA/115 6

Bhandari Vipul
Vilas FYBSC/302 -

Bhure Mayur
Baliram SYBSC/94 -

Bagal Sai . SYBA/112 -

Aher Atharv . SYBMS/154 -

Vishwakarma
Vivek . FYBA/411 -

Davane Ekta . TYBA/204 -

57 Music Folk Orchestra SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Jadhav Shrutika
Satish SYBCOM/177 4

Gaikar Ritesh
Arun TYBCOM/641 -

Shinde Nishant
Haridas SYBCOM/465 -

Deshpande
Tanvi Sudesh TYBCOM/138 -

Jamne Aviraj
Rajendra FYBCOM/256 -

Mandavkar
Abhishek
Madhusudan

SYBCOM/478 -
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Kamble Shruti
Rajesh SYBCOM/230 -

Gharat
Bhagyesh
Mangesh

TYBCOM/643 -

58 Music Folk Orchestra THIRD

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Bhoyar Sanket
G. SYBMM/4 2

Shinde Ayushi
Dilip FYBMM/119 -

Yewale Varun
Gopal M.COM PART/- -

Varhadi
Dushyant Sunil TYBMS/108 -

Vasaikar
Hrutuja Sunil TYBMM/57 -

Kambale
Dikshant Dinesh FYBMM/60 -

Jadhav Aditya
Sunil FYBMM/106 -

Raut Madhura
Pramod TYBCOM/539 -

59 Music Folk Orchestra CONSOLATION

L.S. Raheja
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Santacruz

Damaniya
Mehul Deepak SY-BAF/3715 0

Parmar Yogesh
Magan TYBAF/--- -

Parmar Nikhil
Magan TYBAF/--- -

Parmar Riddhi
Vinod TY-BCOM/1606 -

Mokenpelli
Sanjana
Prabhakar

TYBMS MARK/2330 -
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Chavda Deepika
. SYBAF/3710 -

Satla Harsh
Markandeya M.COM. PAR/5113 -

Joshi Krutik
Kirtikumar FYBAF/3619 -

Deshmukh
Siddharth . FYBMM/2708 -

60 Music Folk Orchestra CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Kanitkar Priya
Sanjay SY B.COM/289 0

Chavan Shravan
Vaibhav FY B.COM/29 -

Sohani
Vaishnavee
Subhash

FY BA/71 -

Lolam Rasika
Rajendra TY B.COM/261 -

Shirodkar
Vishnu Ganpati TY B COM/473 -

Bhuwad Sanket
Ganesh FY BA/100 -

Ambre Avdhoot
Bharat M.COM II/60 -

Ghosalkar
Siddhant Sachin FY CS/47 -

Patankar Suraj
Prasad SY B.COM/688 -

61 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo FIRST

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Mekade Vaidehi
Manoj SYBCOM/739 3

62 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo SECOND

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Vaishampayan
Mugdha
Bhagawan

T.Y.B.SC /S-1222 2
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63 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo THIRD

Jai Hind
College,
Basantsing
Institute of
Science and
J.T. Lalvani
College of
Commerce,
Churchgate

Gaitonde
Shivani Santosh SYBA/186 1

64 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Mulye Sayali
Vijay MA PART 1/03 0

65 Music Natyasangeet
Vocal Solo CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Ketkar Abhijit
Mangesh BBI /02 0

66 Music Qawwali FIRST

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Thaker Bhoomi
Kashyap FYBA/108 6

Tawde Aayush
Sandip FYBAF/31 -

Singh Divya
Premprakash TYBSC/25 -

Saraf Hritik
Rajkumar SYBBI/042 -

Dixit Shalmali
Hitendra FYBMM/13 -

Nath Radhika
Ajay TYBA/133 -
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Mital Samika
Sudhanshu FYBA/52 -

Mistry Apurva
Kamlesh FYBSC/144 -

Choudhury
Eman Bikash TYBA/45 -

Annavarapu
Shivangi
Rammurty

TYBCOM/101 -

67 Music Qawwali FIRST

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Kokate Sakshi
Sadashiv SYBSC/24 6

Kanim Purvi Anil SYBIM/21 -

Owhal Prasad
Shashikant TYBMM/53 -

Samant Mahima
Anant SYBMS/103 -

Sawant Sanket
Sandeep FYBA/90 -

Patel Bhavesh
Lalji TYBMS/50 -

Mangela Tarang
Shankar SYBCOM/484 -

Mestry Trunali
Santosh FYBAMMC/192 -

Mangela
Amisha Vijay SYBCOM/483 -

Chavan Vedanti
Rajesh SYBIM/04 -
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68 Music Qawwali SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Pujari Shashank
Narendra FYBCOM /553 4

Satnaik Omkar
Jagdeep TYBCOM/520 -

Pathak Ishna
Vijaykumar FYB. COM/503 -

Sathe Ojas
Milind FYB. COM/616 -

Salian Meghana
Nagesh FYB. COM/588 -

Mekade Vaidehi
Manoj SYBCOM/739 -

Nagwekar
Vaishnavi
Rajesh

TYBCOM/182 -

Kamble Shruti
Rajesh SYBCOM/230 -

Kelkar Shamika
Rajeev TYBCOM/422 -

69 Music Qawwali SECOND

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Waingankar
Unnati Santosh TYBMM/53 4

Pawar Aditee
Dayanand TYBAF/111 -

Parulekar
Shreya Pravin TYBCOM/507 -

Thavi Ruchi
Rajendra SYBMS/158 -

Patil Kaustubh
Ninad M.COM PART/36 -

Kambale
Dikshant Dinesh FYBMM/60 -

Pandit Chinmay
Sanjay M.COM./00 -
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Antarkar Tanvi
Vinay TYBMS/73 -

Dwivedi
Preksha
Badriprasad

FYBMS/87 -

70 Music Qawwali THIRD
Nalanda
Nrityakala
Mahavidyalaya,
Vile Parle

Jukar Sharvary
Sailesh B.P.A/05 2

Walavalkar
Sachin Sharwari B.P.A/10 -

Gawre
Vaishnavi
Prashant

B.P.A/07 -

Kamble Kimaya
Shantaram M.P.A/03 -

Tripathi
Saurabh Surya B.P.A/07 -

Panchbhai
Sanika Malakraj B.P.A/04 -

Mhatre Disha
Manish B.P.A/05 -

Pawar Varsha
Anand B.P.A/06 -

Pillai Aditi Anil B.P.A/08 -

Fernandes
Sarah Benhar B.P.A/03 -

71 Music Qawwali THIRD D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Shirodkar
Vishnu Ganpati TY B COM/473 2

Kane Radhika
Mandar FY BA/207 -

Jadhav Sanchit
Sanjay FY.BCOM/652 -

Chaus Farhan
Imtiyaz FY BSC COM/533 -

Bhuwad Sanket
Ganesh FY BA/100 -
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Sohani
Vaishnavee
Subhash

FY BA/71 -

More Vaishanvi
Rajendra FY B.COM/43 -

Mohite Pawan
Ramesh FY.BSC/20 -

72 Music Qawwali CONSOLATION

Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Commerce,
Arts and
Management
Studies and
Shantaben
Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Science, Malad

Ghadge Ketki
Ashok TYBA GEOGR/53 0

Nakum Unnati
Vijay SYBA/52 -

Shah Keval
Rakesh TYBCOM/559 -

Parekh Khushi
Harshad FYBA/51 -

Shah Bhavya
Tarun TYBA PSYCH/111 -

Jose Rhea Liz SYBCOM/301 -

Sharma Simran
Pravin TYBCOM/88 -

Akhtar Roheb
Mohammed TYBMM/65 -

Karkar Hit
Jaysukhbhai FYBCOM/226 -

73 Music Qawwali CONSOLATION
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Sulakhe Shreya
Sunil FYBA/265 0

Bhandari Vipul
Vilas FYBSC/302 -
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Bhure Mayur
Baliram SYBSC/94 -

Prabhu Yuga
Santosh SYBA/107 -

Joshi Madhura
Madhusudhan SYBA/105 -

Jaiswal Aniket . FYBA/384 -

Davane Ekta . TYBA/204 -

Padhhye Sara
Sanjay TYBA/45 -

Gokhle Mrinal . TYBA/161 -

74 Dance Indian Classical
Dance FIRST

K.C. College of
Law,
Churchgate

Sirmokadam
Shraddha
Sumant

S.Y.LL.B/103 3

75 Dance Indian Classical
Dance FIRST

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Semaleesan
Sneha Hyma SYBCOM/762 3

76 Dance Indian Classical
Dance SECOND

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Pendse Gouri
Ravindra S.Y.B.A./A-1056 2

77 Dance Indian Classical
Dance THIRD

Clara's College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Nigam Anjali
Alok TYBMM/12 1

78 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION Model College,

Dombivli
Panicker
Aswathi
Jayakrishnan

BCOM/484 0

79 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION

L.S. Raheja
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Santacruz

Gupta Meghal . FYBMS/2126 0

80 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Patil Sachee N SYBCFM/40 0
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81 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Kulkarni Shloka
Atul TY BA/56 0

82 Dance Indian Classical
Dance CONSOLATION

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Sonwalkar
Deeksha
Prateek

FYBCOM/104 0

83 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Shinde Nishant
Haridas SYBCOM/465 6

Satnaik Omkar
Jagdeep TYBCOM/520 -

Salunkhe Gaurii
Anil TYBCOM/95 -

Patil Sejal
Prashant SYBCOM/370 -

Kamble Shruti
Rajesh SYBCOM/230 -

Jadhav Shrutika
Satish SYBCOM/177 -

Gharat
Bhagyesh
Mangesh

TYBCOM/643 -

Gaikar Ritesh
Arun TYBCOM/641 -

Kadam Snehal
Harshala SYBCOM/217 -

Deshpande
Tanvi Sudesh TYBCOM/138 -



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 52nd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Final Round):
2019-20

Event-wise

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank Name of the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

84 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST

R.Z. Shah
College of Art,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Suthar Hema
Vedprakash FYBCOM/1911096 6

Jadhav Komal
Kishor FYBCOM/1911040 -

Gangan
Dhanshree
Vinayak

FYBCOM/1911023 -

Bhosale Payal
Haresh FYBCOM/1911011 -

Shetty Prashna
Prasad SY BMS/1921038 -

Acharya
Padmashree
Narayan

FY BMS/1921001 -

Kuwar Nikita
Ramesh SYBMS/1921023 -

Devadiga
Mamatha
Ramesh

TYBSC(IT)/1942008 -

Sapalya Anvita
Mahabala TYBSCIT/1942035 -

Gaikwad
Akshada Bandu FYBCOM/1911022 -

85 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST

Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Jadhav Pravina
Chandradas SYBCOM/180 6

Gaonkar Shaijal
Vikas FYBSC/22 -

Sukhatanakar
Madhuri Kiran FYBMM/52 -

Sangale Neha
Ganesh SYBCOM/458 -

Rajiwade Vidya
Deepak TYBMS/187 -

Mody Heta
Umesh SYBA/323 -
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Manjalkar
Akshata Amit TYBCOM/77 -

Jadhav Tanvi
Rajesh TYBMM/15 -

Sharma Pravin
Umesh TYBCOM/551 -

Chavan
Ravindra
Krishna

TYBMM/04 -

86 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Koli Vedant
Nitin FYBCOM/716 6

Ranjane
Sushant
Ramesh

SYBCOM/77 -

Sawant Sanket
Sandeep FYBA/90 -

Jadhav
Prathmesh
Santosh

FYBA/50 -

Girap Pratik
Panchnath SYBMS FINA/30 -

Bhandare
Gaurav Ganesh SYBMM/01 -

Kamble Adarsh
Rajendra SYBFM/39 -

Kajare Pratik
Shantaram SYBSC/26 -

Jadhav Harshal
Bharat SYBMM/06 -

Gumate Nilesh
Nagesh M.COM-I/05 -
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87 Dance Indian Folk
Dance FIRST D.B.J. College,

Chiplun
Sohani
Vaishnavee
Subhash

FY BA/71 6

More Vaishanvi
Rajendra FY B.COM/43 -

Surve Ashwini
Shatrughna FY B.COM/494 -

Vengurekar
Durga Nagesh SY.BSC/72 -

Gawade
Akshata
Santosh

SY BMS/32 -

Chavan Sakshi
Sangram FY BA/10 -

Kanitkar Priya
Sanjay SY B.COM/289 -

Pawar Divya
Dipak SY BA/66 -

Sakpal
Yashodhara
Vilas

TY BA/6 -

Lad Renu
Shrikant TY BA/208 -

88 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Sant Gadge
Maharaj
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Girgaon

Salla Vishal
Baburao T.Y.B.COM/51 4

Palkar
Prasenjeet
Shivanand

T.Y.B.COM/117 -

Nevarekar
Aditya Anant F.Y.B.COM/196 -

Narvekar
Akshay Ajit T.Y.B.COM/92 -

Mohite Ridesh
Anand S.Y .B.COM/183 -
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Kudtarkar Sagar
Satyavan M.COM/24 -

Jadhav Dipesh
Pradip S.Y .B.COM/46 -

Jadhav
Abhishek
Santosh

S.Y .B.COM/45 -

Chikane
Shreetej
Shankar

T.Y.BCOM/93 -

89 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Sawant Yash
Avinash SYBMM/38 4

Singh Sarthak
Santosh MCOM PART /10 -

Mishra Iptesh
Indrajeet TYBMS/24 -

Bhakkad
Nimesh Rajesh TYBMS/5 -

Unnikrishnan
Ashwin
Unnikrishnan

SYBMM/39 -

Jadhav
Siddhesh
Yogesh

SYBMS/15 -

Shinde
Siddhesh Bharat SYBMS/35 -

Pandit Yash
Chandrakant FYBMS/21 -

Shetty Manav
Jagdish SYBMS/41 -

Gaikwad
Roshan Uday FYBMM/8 -
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90 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Rao Drishya
Dayananda TYBCOM/23 4

Rawal Riya
Naresh TYBCOM/79 -

Singh Niharika
Arvind TYBCOM/182 -

Thekumkattil
Shilpa
Sukumaran

TYBCOM/188 -

Shetty Swathi
Ganesh FYBCOM/239 -

Kadam Saloni
santosh SYBBI/09 -

Rai Navami
Arunkumar SYBMM/43 -

Amin Sneha
Shubhakar SYBBI/2 -

Kattyayan
Ananya
Sandeep

SYBMS/ 27 -

padiyar
Pratiksha
Sachidanand

TYBMS/25 -

91 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Ghanshyamdas
Saraf College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Malad

Moolya Yogita
Anand TYBCOM/776 4

Yadav Ruchika
Suresh TYBCOM/950 -

Acharya Swati
Ramesh FYBCOM/04 -

Padyar Ruchita
Vijay TYBCOM/789 -

Boble Anushka
Chandrakant FYBCOM/54 -
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Gupta Hema
Sikandar FYBCBI/19 -

Bhakta Monisha
Shivaji SYBMS/133 -

Veturekar
Neera Vilas FYBCOM/627 -

Vishwakarma
Sakshi
Haridarshan

FYBCOM/633 -

Pawar Mayuri
Vinod TYBCOM/413 -

92 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Solwat Anushka
Avinash FYBCOM/025 4

Maheshwari
Kanchi Govind FYBCOM/120 -

Vora Bhakti
Jayesh SYBCOM/071 -

Mishra Muskaan
Navin TYBCOM/26 -

Shah Nidhi
Dinesh FYBCOM/051 -

Hindocha Ishika
Jignesh FYBCOM/113 -

Maru Pankti
Tushar TYBCOM/012 -

Shah Vrushti
Nilesh FYBCOM/090 -

Parulekar
Madhura
Ashutosh

TYBCOM/053 -

Parekh Drishti
Pradip FYBCOM/094 -
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93 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Chavan Tanvi
Tushar TYBMS/138 4

Pawar Rohit
Krishna SYBMM (M)/53 -

Wadekar
Deepak
Mangesh

FYBMM/02 -

Yadav Devansh
Digamber FYBMS/14 -

Mada Teertha
Surendra TYBCOM/18 -

Potdar Poorva
Samir SYBCOM/179 -

Patil Swarangi
Vijay FYBMM/20 -

Patil
Dnyaneshwari
Ashok

SYBMM/14 -

94 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Patil Soniya
Sunil F.Y.B.COM/98 4

Gavandi Ankita
Mahendra M.A.-I/25 -

kulkarni Shweta
Sanjiv T.Y.B.A/F/147 -

Patil Pallavi
Nitin T.Y.B.A/F/163 -

shelke Supriya
Kalyan F.Y.B.A/F/75 -

Tate Sachi
Ravindra T.Y.B.A/F/108 -
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Pandit Riya
Sudhakar T.Y.B.COM/32 -

Upadhya Aditya
Milind S.Y.B.COM/144 -

oak Tanmay
ravindra T.Y.B.M.S./68 -

Singh Pooja
Jogeshwar F.Y.B.COM/136 -

95 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

G.B. and
Tatyasaheb
Khare
Commerce,
Parvatibai
Gurupad Dhere
Arts College
and Shri.
Mahesh
Janardhan
Bhosle Science
College,
Guhagar

Salvi Nutan N F.Y.B.COM/82 4

Gosavi Swati H T.Y.B.SC/16 -

Surve Pranali
Eknath S.Y.B.COM/34 -

Botke Reshma
D S.Y.B.COM/40 -

Asgolkar
Madhulika M S.Y.B.COM/97 -

Bhosale Shivani
R T.Y.B.SC/30 -

Dike Tejal S T.Y.B.COM/34 -

Sangale Rasika
R T.Y.B.COM/35 -

Sakharkar
Komal S T.Y.B.COM/33 -

Pawari Anamika
M F.Y.B.COM/81 -
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96 Dance Indian Folk
Dance SECOND

Finolex
Academy of
Management
and
Technology,
Mirjole

Dambe Sakshi
Vilas SE/09 4

Ghag Purva
Pramod BE/21 -

Dighe Riddhi
Sanjay BE/15 -

Bordekar
Shreya
Nandkumar

TE/07 -

Palande Sayali
Sanjay TE/66 -

Menon Bhakthi
Rejithkumar BE/17 -

Indulkar Riddhi
Anant TE/28 -

Padwal Nishita
Mayur TYMCA/22 -

Jabare Rutuja
Naresh TE/21 -

Kadam
Dhanashri
Vitthal

TE/19 -

97 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

K.P.B. Hinduja
College of
Commerce,
Charni Road

Chowkekar
Vipul Prakash T.Y.BSC.IT/11 2

Rao Dhruvi
Hiten S.Y.B.COM/1146 -

Swaminarayan
Devanshi
Prakash

S.Y.B.COM/318 -

Shrivastav
Shruti Rajkumar F.Y.B.COM/1302 -

Shete Vaishnavi
Rajesh F.Y.BBI/00 -
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Jain Nishika
Suresh S.Y.BAF/48 -

Jain Archi
Hansraj S.Y.B.COM/230 -

Dichawalkar
Shrusti Pradeep F.Y.B.COM/00 -

Acharya Hiral
Jitendra S.Y.B.COM/1101 -

Bodas Sakshi
Kishor T.Y.BAF/13 -

98 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

SIES College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Sion (E)

Amin Jenita
Harishchandra FYBMS/32 2

Vadasery Joylin
Joseph SYBCOM/434 -

Nair Kaveri
Sunil SYBCOM/272 -

Kumar Sanjana
Santosh TYBBI/40 -

Premarajan
Niyathi Salina SYBCOM/282 -

Mavelil Divya
Vinodkumar FYBAF/43 -

Thumbe
Deeksha Dinesh FYBAF/89 -

Joy Marvel
Eluvathingal FYBAF/17 -

99 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Western
College of
Commerce,
Vashi

Pacharne
Akanksha
Patilbuwa

FY B COM/119189 2

Hire Hrishika
Rajesh SYBCOM/118042 -

Sajwan Rinky
Rajendra FY B COM/119209 -

Singh Shivangi
Ashutosh FY BAF/52 -
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Ekka Mahima
Ekka FY BMS/319051 -

Roy Arpita Utpal FY B COM/182 -

Choudhary
Payal Bharat SY BAF/418012 -

Bandichode
Poonam
Laxman

FY B COM/04 -

Patil Gayatri
Ravindra FY B COM/119195 -

100 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Clara's College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Balsari Mithil
Sharad SYBMM/2 2

Gupte Sushant
Sudhir TYBAF/9 -

Mangela Kunal
Rakesh SYBAF/28 -

Jain Vivek Sushil TYBMS/18 -

Shaikh
Mubasheera
Fatima abdul
aziz

SYBCOM/91 -

Jadhav Ashwini
Ashok FYBCOM/24 -

Shaikh Sabiya
Mujibullah SYBMS/62 -

Bhavsar
Bhavika Paresh TYBMS/5 -

Yadav Shweta
Sanjay vimal TYBMS/68 -

Nigam Anjali
Alok TYBMM/12 -

101 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Nava Samaj
Mandal Degree
College, Vile
Parle

Kagada Kajal
Raju SYBMS/04 2

Kotekar Sonali
Dilip TYBMS/14 -
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Apanna Pooja
Yeshu TYBMS/01 -

Patel Himansi
Vijay SYBMM/24 -

Kshatriya Komal
Praful SYBMS/07 -

Zaknekar
Shraddha Vijay TYBMS/47 -

Totre Vrunda
Subhash SYBMM/36 -

Manjarekar
Purva Kishor TYBMS/18 -

Majumdar
Urvashi
Subhash

SYBMM/16 -

Kumhar Pooja
Kaluram TYBMM/16 -

102 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

St. Joseph
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Satpala, Virar

Yajare Akash
Ramesh SYBAF/65 2

Singh Supriya
Satish SYBAF/53 -

Rane Praful
Surendra FYBMS/23 -

Panduli Neha
Rajesh FYBCOM/76 -

Somale
Ashitosh . SYBAF/54 -

Tare Viraj
Suresh FYBA/58 -

Gupta Durgesh
Shitalprakash FYBMS/8 -

Nijai Rachna . FYBCOM/71 -

Koli Priyanka
Lankesh SYBMS/19 -



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 52nd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Final Round):
2019-20

Event-wise

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank Name of the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

Kini Shrutika
Devanand FYBCOM/41 -

103 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Solanki Rita
Vilaschand T.Y.B.COM/490 2

Tiwari Anjali
Santosh F.Y.BMS/130 -

Singh Anjali
Akhilesh kumar S.Y.BMS/110 -

Mohite Riddhi
Kisan S.Y.BMS/110 -

Tiwari Mamta
Santosh S.Y.BMS/50 -

Patil Dipesh
Dipak S.Y.B.COM/83 -

Shinde Abhay
Ajay F.Y.B.M.S/122 -

Gupta Anand
Sanjay S.Y.B.A./10 -

Mule Sushant
Rajan SYB.A./110 -

Mhaparle
Prashant
Shankar

SYB.A./108 -

104 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Arts, Science
and Commerce
College,
Mokhada

Waje Vinod
Sukrya SYBSC/8719 2

Govind Kiran
Ganga TYBSC/8810 -

Ghatal
Madhukar
Pradhan

TYBSC/8809 -

Bhogade
Pramila Dhakal SYBA/8104 -
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Korada Nirmala
Devram SYBA/8162 -

Lahare Devyani
Madhukar TYBA/8209 -

Nikhade Savita
Suresh TYBA/8259 -

Sunad Shankar
Bhiva SYBA/8176 -

Bhogade
Yogesh Sitaram SYBSC/8656 -

Patil Mahesh
Parshuram TYBCOM/8516 -

105 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Uran College of
Commerce and
Arts, Uran

Sukla Ragini
Chandrashekhar F.Y.B.COM/125 2

Palkar Jay
Suhas F.Y.BAF/39 -

Madhavi
Vighnesh
Rajesh

T.Y.BA/E-06 -

Kamble Aakash
Ramesh F.Y.B.A/35 -

Kasare Ajinkya
Dhanesh T.Y.BA/E-05 -

Supe Pragati
Dinesh F.Y.B.COM/128 -

Thakur Ruchita
Sham M.COM-I/63 -

Shama Duhita
Kishor M.COM-II/52 -

Joshi Pratiksha
Shankar T.Y.BAF/21 -

Thakur Monika
Prakash T.Y.B.COM/105 -



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

Result of 52nd Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Youth Festival (Final Round):
2019-20

Event-wise

Sr.
No. Section Event Rank Name of the

College
Name of the
Participant

Class and Roll No.
of the Participant Points

106 Dance Indian Folk
Dance THIRD

Shree Ramraje
College of IT,
Media and
Hotel
Management,
Dapoli

Sawant Sani
Rajendra SY B.SC. H/34 2

Umasare Mayuri
Mahesh FY BANKING/24 -

Temkar Archana
Ashok TY BANKING/23 -

Shigwan Pranali
Sanjay TY ACCOUNT/26 -

Tambe Manoj
Anant TY B.SC. H/45 -

Shirke Pranali
Parshuram FY B.SC. H/26 -

Lavande Sahil
Chandrakant FY B.SC. H/17 -

Jadhav
Shubham
Santosh

FY B.SC. H/16 -

107 Dance Indian Folk
Dance CONSOLATION

Nagrik
Shikshan
Sanstha's
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Tardeo

Gupta Sonal
Devideen S.Y.B.COM /9688 0

Gajbilkar
Sampada
Rajaram

S.Y.B.COM /9485 -

Saroj Ritika
Jitendrakumar S.Y.B.COM /9501 -

Jadhav Tanvi
Bhanudas S.Y.B.COM/298 -

Pardesi Neha
Kishor S.Y.B.COM /9470 -

Terekar
Aakanksha
Shivaji

F.Y.B.COM /9926 -
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Gupta Kajal
Suresh S.Y.B.COM /9453 -

Jadhav
Vaishnavi
Kashinath

F.Y.B.COM /10106 -

108 Dance Indian Folk
Dance CONSOLATION

Vidyavardhinis
Annasaheb
Vartak College
Arts, Kedarnath
Malhotra
College of
Commerce,
E.S.Andrades
College of
Science, Vasai

Yadav Sanket
Rakesh SY.BA/183 0

Gharat Sunny
Kiran FY.B.COM/82 -

Gupta Devendra
Acchelal SY.BA/236 -

Patil Hitendra
Kishor FY.BA/210 -

Dhinde Bhavesh
Jaywant FY.BSC/21 -

Hawara Krutik
Bhanudas FY.BSC/229 -

Pared Dhanesh
Sudam FY.BSC/246 -

Kadam Pratik
Kushalvardhan SY.BCOM/137 -

Padmashali
Abijeeth
Sudhakar

TY.BA/148 -

Rane Gaurav
Damodar TY.BCOM/274 -

109 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) FIRST

Bharat
Shikshan
Mandal Arts,
Commerce and
Science Senior
College,
Ratnagiri

Narvekar Siddhi
Arun S.Y.BA/06 3
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110 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Samant Smruti
Shantanu TYBCOM/509 2

111 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) THIRD

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Suryawanshi
Pratima
Prabhakar

TYBSC/180 1

112 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) CONSOLATION

Shri Pancham
Khemraj
Mahavidyalaya,
Sawantwadi

Joshi Mandar D TYBSC/23 0

113 Literary Elocution Group
A (Marathi) CONSOLATION

Victor Dantas
Law College,
Kudal

Kotkar Pranita
Pradip FOURTH YEA/03 0

114 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Other than
Marathi)

FIRST

Finolex
Academy of
Management
and
Technology,
Mirjole

Shinde Samarth
Avinash SE MECHANI/59 3

115 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Other than
Marathi)

SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Sayyed Fariyal
Goush SYBMM/16 2

116 Literary
Elocution Group
B (Other than
Marathi)

THIRD

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Shetty
Samiksha
Naveenchandra

SYBMM/51 1

117 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) FIRST

Shriman
Bhagojisheth
Keer Law
College,
Ratnagiri

Date Tejashri
Uday 5TH YEAR (/12 6

Gadre Tanvi
Vitthal THIRD YEAR/13 -
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118 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Nene Vedant
Mahendra SYBCOM/53 4

Jadhav Janvhi
Vijay SYBCOM /169 -

119 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) SECOND

Bharat
Shikshan
Mandal Arts,
Commerce and
Science Senior
College,
Ratnagiri

Phatak
Kaustubh
Hemant

T.Y.BA/14 4

Desai Supriya
Milind T.Y.BA/08 -

120 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) THIRD

Mulund College
of Commerce,
Mulund

Kadam
Shubham
Deepak

MCOM PART2/196232 2

Tikande Tushar
Sambhaji FYBCOM/190879 -

121 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi) CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Goregaonkar
Gargi Aniruddha SYBMM/01 0

Umbare
Prathameshwar
Anil

TYBMM/51 -

122 Literary Debate Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
SPEAKER

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Ghalsasi Nilay
Jnanesh SYBSC/10 0
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123 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

FIRST

Vidyavardhinis
Annasaheb
Vartak College
Arts, Kedarnath
Malhotra
College of
Commerce,
E.S.Andrades
College of
Science, Vasai

Alice Rachel
Raju TY.BSC/124 6

Darveshi
Sushmita
Sukdeo

SY.BMS/22 -

124 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Sayyed Fariyal
Goush SYBMM/16 4

Sawle Prajakta
Subhash FYBA/343 -

125 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

THIRD

Usha Pravin
Gandhi College
of
Management,
Vile Parle

Chhatrapati
Parth Prasad FYBMM/5300119001 2

Yutika Giri
Sandeep SYBMS/5300218002 -

126 Literary
Debate Group B
(Hindi or
English)

BEST
SPEAKER

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Harnahalli
Suchitra Vasuki T.Y.B.A./A-1158 0

127 Literary
Story Writing
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST
SIES Graduate
School of
Technology,
Nerul

thakur Vinay
Vilas PPT/116A4024 3

128 Literary
Story Writing
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

Finolex
Academy of
Management
and
Technology,
Mirjole

Paradkar
Swapnil
Sandeep

SE ELECTRI/37 2
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129 Literary
Story Writing
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD

Ramsheth
Thakur College
of Commerce
and Science,
Kharghar

Kedar Arati
Sanjay T.Y.BSC/10 1

130 Literary
Story Writing
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Prin. K.M.
Kundnani
College of
Pharmacy,
Colaba

Shinde Ashitosh
Sopan B PHARM/54 0

131 Literary
Story Writing
Group B (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Bokil Maitreyi
Shreyas SYBCOM/04 3

132 Literary
Story Writing
Group B (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND
Nalanda
Nrityakala
Mahavidyalaya,
Vile Parle

Mhatre Disha
Manish B.P.A/05 2

133 Literary
Story Writing
Group B (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Dash Devleena
Manas TYBMM/7805 1

134 Literary
Story Writing
Group B (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Vijayalakshmi
Vishwanath
Dalvie College,
Talere,
Kankavli

Palav Sayali
Dilip SYIT/IT3023 0

135 Literary Quiz FIRST

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Sarvaiya Poojan
Chirag TYBFM/044 6

Shah Rohak
Shrenik FYBMS/024 -

Gada Vedant
Dhirraj SYBCOM/046 -
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136 Literary Quiz SECOND

K.J. Somaiya
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Tangirala
Anshul Subbiah TYBCOM/791 4

Khandare
Anand Mahadeo TYBA/72 -

Mergu Saikiran
Sunil TYBA/74 -

137 Literary Quiz THIRD

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Sinkar Akshat
Nilesh FYBA/142 2

Rai Satyam
Narottam FYBCOM/026 -

Choudhary Amit
Nandkishor SYBCOM/40 -

138 Literary Quiz CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Kamat
Rishikesh
Rajesh

TYBCOM/261 0

Aiya
Prathamesh
Bharat

SYBCOM/12 -

Tike Madhur
Rajan SYBCOM/505 -

139 Literary Quiz CONSOLATION
Ramnarain
Ruia College,
Matunga

Dange Krishna
Pradip TYBA/785739 0

Paradkar
Nachiket
Bhalchandra

TYBA/778664 -

Magroria
Harshita Deepa SYBA/786441 -
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140 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Jangam Snehal
Santosh TYBA/212 3

141 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST

Shri. S.H.
Kelkar College
of Arts,
Commerce and
Science,
Devgad

Pandit Anagha
Prakash S.Y.B.A./30 3

142 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

Bharat
Shikshan
Mandal Arts,
Commerce and
Science Senior
College,
Ratnagiri

Phatak
Kaustubh
Hemant

T.Y.BA/14 2

143 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Tendulkar
Kimaya Ketan TYBCOM/325 2

144 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD
Adarsh College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Kulgaon

Kank Sunny
Sanjay T.Y.B.A. /33 1

145 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD

Smt. Indirabai
G. Kulkarni Arts
College, J. B.
Sawant
Science
College and
Sau. Janakibai
Dhondo Kunte
Commerce
College,
Alibaug (JSM
College)

Jadhav Pranjali
Pramod TYBA/DA44 1

146 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Finolex
Academy of
Management
and
Technology,
Mirjole

Vaidya Ashwini
Yashwant B.E./66 0
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147 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Chogale Aniket
Kishore S.Y.B.A./A-1266 0

148 Literary
Story Telling
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Vidyavardhinis
Annasaheb
Vartak College
Arts, Kedarnath
Malhotra
College of
Commerce,
E.S.Andrades
College of
Science, Vasai

Jade Shambhavi
Manoj SY.BCOM/119 0

149 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

FIRST

Ghanshyamdas
Saraf College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Malad

Gupta
Tanushree
Rituraj

SYBMM/33 3

150 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Nene Vedant
Mahendra SYBCOM/53 2

151 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

THIRD

Ramsheth
Thakur College
of Commerce
and Science,
Kharghar

Shaikh Saniya
Mohd abubakar SYBMS/78 1

152 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

CONSOLATION

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Prasad Karali
Shambhu FYBMM/61 0

153 Literary
Story Telling
Group B (Hindi
or English)

CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Shelke
Swarangi Vijay FYBMM/103 0
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154 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST
S.K. Patil
Sindhudurg
Mahavidyalaya,
Malvan

Samant
Prathamesh
Ratnakar

S. Y. B. A/16 6

Chavan Sneha
Vijay S. Y. B. A/19 -

Birmole Janhavi
Vijay T. Y. B. C/35 -

Valanju Vaibhav
Anand S. Y. B. C/64 -

Chavan Lalit
Hari T. Y. B. C/66 -

Mane Bhushan
Raju S. Y. B. C/77 -

Pednekar Vijay
Vilas S. Y. B. C/46 -

155 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

kulkarni Shweta
Sanjiv T.Y.B.A/F/147 4

Gore Nikhil sunil M.A.-I/35 -

156 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Khan Afshan
Javed TYBMS/8275 4

Shewale Tanvi
Shankar MSC.IT /6932 -

Bandgar Saiesh
Suresh TYBMM/7801 -

Nair Devika
Vinodkumar SYBMS/5931 -

Gawali Aashish
Prakash SYBMM/5382 -

Mhatre Jaideet
Ramesh SYBMM/5417 -
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Babar Vijaya
Ananda` TYBMM/7904 -

Jagnade Rutuja
Santosh TYIT/7278 -

Tandel Vinit
Shamkant MSC.IT /2630 -

157 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Nene Vedant
Mahendra SYBCOM/53 2

Kamble
Siddhant Sunil TYBCOM/667 -

Kadam Ninad
Santosh TYBCOM/45 -

Gosavi Yash
Vijay SYBCOM/744 -

Jadhav Atish
Vishwas TYBCOM/653 -

Dhadwe Nikhil
Ravindra SYBCOM/103 -

Dabholkar
Aditya Narendra TYBCOM/17 -

Warange Aditya
Santosh TYBCOM/744 -

158 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Dias Roosevelt
Norbert MCOM/58 2

Kelikhadya
Snehal Rajesh FYBA/43 -

Patel Sangat
Kishorbhai SYBCOM/18 -

Raut Prachiti
Vijay FYBCOM/69 -

Gaund Vikas
Nisha TYBCOM/30 -
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Vaghari Rutik
Ramchandra SYBCOM/113 -

Mali Kanchan
Jayram MCOM/55 -

Ghadi Ruchika
Devu MCOM/59 -

Vane Guarav
Pradip MCOM/53 -

159 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kesarkar
Ajinkya
Mahadev

FY BA/265 2

Kalambate
Manasi Pramod SY BA/94 -

Limaye Chaitrali
Uday TY BA/08 -

Saundalgekar
Vedang
Atmaram

TY BAF/40 -

Kotawdekar
Sakshi Shekhar SY BA/77 -

Sangare
Shravan
Prakash

FY BA/291 -

Gurav Siddhi
Subhash FY BSC/88 -

Ambre
Shubham
Umesh

FY BCOM/91 -

Kelkar Yash
Anand FY BAF/07 -

160 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION
Bhavan's
College,
Andheri

Sonawane
Vishal Sanjay FYBMS/FYMS150 0

Rajput Netrali
Mangesh SYBMS/SYMS121 -
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Kamble Sakshi
Siddharth TYBA/TA507 -

Solkar Sahaj
Dinesh SYBA/SA267 -

Katiyar Tanmay
Kamlesh TYBA/TA478 -

Gupta Atul
Hiralal SYBSCIT/SYIT13 -

Maghade
Snehalata
Shashikant

TYBA/TA12 -

Mhaldar Gaurav
Satish TYB.COM/TC440 -

Naik Gayatri
Ulhas SYBMS/FYMS21 -

161 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Gaikwad
Janhavi Kailash SYBMS/130 0

Shinge
Sangram
Ramesh

TYBMM/75 -

Karkare Anagha
Alok FYBMM/18 -

Temburnikar
Chetan Vasant TYBA/277 -

Gandhi
Aniruddha
Mahesh

FYBMM/4 -

Bamble
Vanshita
Sahebro

FYBMM/12 -

Dhumne Hardik
Manoj SYBMM/61 -

Saigan Asmita
Sanjay TYBA/17 -
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162 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION

G.B. and
Tatyasaheb
Khare
Commerce,
Parvatibai
Gurupad Dhere
Arts College
and Shri.
Mahesh
Janardhan
Bhosle Science
College,
Guhagar

Halaye
Karishma
Kamalesh

SYBCOM/62 0

Mandavkar
Manasi Uday FYBCOM/66 -

Nimkar Siddhi
Subhash S.Y.B.A/13 -

Patpanhalekar
Priyanka
Prabhakar

S.Y.B.COM/80 -

Bagave
Prathmesh
Gorkhanath

T.Y.B.COM/22 -

Dingankar
Prathamesh
Nitin

T.Y.B.SC/08 -

Rohilkar Rohit
Rajendra S.Y.B.COM/71 -

Bhagade Saloni
Arun F.Y.B.COM/18 -

Gulekar Dipesh
Dinesh T.Y.B.COM/04 -

163 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
FIRST

S.K. Patil
Sindhudurg
Mahavidyalaya,
Malvan

Valanju Vaibhav
Anand S. Y. B. C/64 0

164 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
SECOND

Satish Pradhan
Dnyan
Sadhana
College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Thane

Patil Ajay
Machhindranath S.Y.BA/103 0
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165 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
SECOND

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Tandel Vinit
Shamkant MSC.IT /2630 0

166 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Dhadwe Nikhil
Ravindra SYBCOM/103 0

167 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
THIRD

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Pawaskar Saish
Kishor F.Y.B.A./1195 0

168 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
THIRD

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Gore Nikhil sunil M.A.-I/35 0

169 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Siddharth
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Anand Bhavan,
Fort

Unhalekar
Sumedh
Sachidanand`

SYBMM/97 0

170 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Siddharth
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Anand Bhavan,
Fort

Sasane Sahil
Kisan FYBCOM/19353 0

171 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Kadam Ninad
Santosh TYBCOM/45 0
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172 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Shinge
Sangram
Ramesh

TYBMM/75 0

173 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Takke Mehul
Anant S.Y.B.SC.I/56 0

174 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Smt. Indirabai
G. Kulkarni Arts
College, J. B.
Sawant
Science
College and
Sau. Janakibai
Dhondo Kunte
Commerce
College,
Alibaug (JSM
College)

Patil Abhishekh
Pramod TYBA/DA23 0

175 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kesarkar
Ajinkya
Mahadev

FY BA/265 0

176 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
FIRST

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

kulkarni Shweta
Sanjiv T.Y.B.A/F/147 0

177 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
FIRST

S.K. Patil
Sindhudurg
Mahavidyalaya,
Malvan

Birmole Janhavi
Vijay T. Y. B. C/35 0
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178 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
SECOND

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Vanjare Komal
Kishor T.Y.BAF./191065 0

179 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
SECOND

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kotawdekar
Sakshi Shekhar SY BA/77 0

180 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
THIRD

Satish Pradhan
Dnyan
Sadhana
College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Thane

Ghag Nikita
Ravindra T.Y.BA/50 0

181 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
THIRD

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Mali Kanchan
Jayram MCOM/55 0

182 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
THIRD

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Ghadi Ruchika
Devu MCOM/59 0

183 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Patil Diksha
Kantilal TE/17IT1072 0

184 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Indira Gandhi
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Vikhroli

Jadhav Tejashri
Sanjay SYBA/9 0
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185 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

S.S. and L.S.
Patkar College
of Arts and
Science and
V.P. Varde
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Goregaon

Khot Dnyanda
Prasad TYBMM/762 0

186 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Saigan Asmita
Sanjay TYBA/17 0

187 Theatre
One Act Play
Group A
(Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Jagnade Rutuja
Santosh TYIT/7278 0

188 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Patil Tejaswee
Tukaram S.Y.B.A./A-1257 6

Pendse Gouri
Ravindra S.Y.B.A./A-1056 -

Aroskar Anuj
Vijay F.Y.B.A./A-2132 -

Jawdekar Aditya
Deepak S.Y.B.A./A-2178 -

Kardak Jayesh
Vijay T.Y.B.A./A-1046 -

Monde Roshani
Sunil T.Y.B.SC/S-1033 -

Thakur Anagha
Ananda T.Y.B.COM/C-4120 -

Kamble
Mayuresh
Deepak

F.Y.B.A./A-1192 -
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Kavade
Prathamesh
Rajendra

F.Y.B.A./A-2304 -

189 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Thorat Diksha
Nandkumar SYBMM/5476 4

Nair Aarya
Radhakrishnan SYBMS/6142 -

Chandiwal
Akash Triloki SYBMM/5354 -

Mhatre Jaideet
Ramesh SYBMM/5417 -

Shewale Tanvi
Shankar MSC.IT /6932 -

Kaur Navneet
Nil FYBMM/1360 -

Pant Sakshi
Navin FY.BAF/497 -

Ghangurde
Radhika Vinod FYBMS/949 -

Patil Janhavi
Vivek SYBMM/5436 -

190 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Mohite Rushiket
Ashok F.Y.B.A./1187 2

Pawaskar Saish
Kishor F.Y.B.A./1195 -

Gawde Shrutik
Vilas S.Y.B.COM/1321 -

Bahutale
Gaurav Subhash S.Y.B.COM/1603 -

Nivalkar Pranay
Pravin S.Y.BMM/191045 -
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Parkar Siddhi
Ravindra F.Y.B.COM/1359 -

Ganga
Guruprasad
Girish

T.Y.B.COM/1099 -

Lad Rohit
Manohar S.Y.B.A/1083 -

Pawar Yash
Ravindra T.Y.B.COM/1209 -

191 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Shinde
Aishwarya
Laxmikant

SYBMM/37 2

Dalvi Mangesh
Vilas SYBMM/6 -

Kharde Omkar
Vilas TYBCOM/37 -

Sapre Sahil
Shantanu SYBMM/29 -

Raut Madhura
Pramod TYBCOM/539 -

Gaikwad
Sanchit
Rajendra

TYBMM/12 -

Varhadi
Dushyant Sunil TYBMS/108 -

Padgaonkar
Akshata Prasad SYBMM/17 -

Pem Manmeet
Mahadeo TYBMM/36 -

192 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Patil Chetana
Kishor M.COM/24 0
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Bhakkad
Nimesh Rajesh TYBMS/5 -

Gupta Payali
Tapan SYBMM/67 -

Pawar Simran
Anil TYBMS/14 -

Poojary Pooja
Ramesh FY BMS/12 -

Gupta Simran
Umesh FYBAF/52 -

Kotian Ishitha
Rajesh FYBAMMC/48 -

Mishra Archana
Kumari SYBMS/32 -

Gupta Vinayak
Nagendra TY BMM/25 -

193 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Gohil Dimple
Sanjay SYBMM/71 0

Randhave Priti
Sunil FYBMM/74 -

Shelar Rutuja
Kiran FYBCOM/128 -

Rode Rohit
Vikas FYBMM/18 -

Patil Vaishnavi
Rajendra SYBMM/26 -

Kathe Krutika
Vishal SYBMS/234 -

Chube
Prathamesh
Paresh

TYBMM/63 -

Patil Pranali
Ramchandra FYBMM/38` -
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194 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Apte Shrutika
Bharat T.Y.B.COM/363 0

Takke Mehul
Anant S.Y.B.SC.I/56 -

Chougule
Mitesh Mangesh T.Y.B.A/71 -

Gawde Aditya
Tanaji S.Y.B.COM/146 -

195 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
FIRST

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Kardak Jayesh
Vijay T.Y.B.A./A-1046 0

196 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
SECOND

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Pem Manmeet
Mahadeo TYBMM/36 0

197 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
THIRD

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Mohite Rushiket
Ashok F.Y.B.A./1187 0

198 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
THIRD

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Gawde Aditya
Tanaji S.Y.B.COM/146 0

199 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Jawdekar Aditya
Deepak S.Y.B.A./A-2178 0
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200 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Nivalkar Pranay
Pravin S.Y.BMM/191045 0

201 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Pralhadrai
Dalmia Lions
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Malad

Tiwari Hemant
A SYBCOM/689 0

202 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Wankhade
Shubham Bhatu BMM/38 0

203 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

More Pratikesh
suresh M.COM-II/45 0

204 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Walke Umesh
Sanjay M.COM-I/50 0

205 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Mhatre Jaideet
Ramesh SYBMM/5417 0

206 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST ACTOR
CONSOLATION

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Govilkar
Shubham
Ashock

SYBA/34 0
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207 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
FIRST

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Shewale Tanvi
Shankar MSC.IT /6932 0

208 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
SECOND

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Padgaonkar
Akshata Prasad SYBMM/17 0

209 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Patil Vaishnavi
Rajendra SYBMM/26 0

210 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
THIRD

Bhavan's
College,
Andheri

Naik Gayatri
Ulhas SYBMS/FYMS21 0

211 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Mishra Archana
Kumari SYBMS/32 0

212 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Pawar Simran
Anil TYBMS/14 0

213 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

S.K. Somaiya
Degree College
of Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Shelar Apurva
Abhay TYBCOM/513 0
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214 Theatre
One Act Play
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

BEST
ACTRESS
CONSOLATION

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Apte Shrutika
Bharat T.Y.B.COM/363 0

215 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) FIRST

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Gawde Rohit
Anant BE/16ET1091 6

Logade Sudhir
Ravindra BE/17EE5055 -

Kulkarni Vikrant
Vijay TE/17EE1025 -

Borage Rounak
Sanjay BE/16ET1124 -

Vichare Ishwari
Uday TE/17EE1117 -

Patil Diksha
Kantilal TE/17IT1072 -

216 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) FIRST

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Main Shreyas
Dipak SYBCOM/60 6

Pawar Devavrat
Bipin TYBA/184 -

Patankar Sagar
Sunil TYBCOM/27 -

Govilkar
Shubham Ashok SYBA/34 -

Salvi Tejas
Santosh SYBCOM/58 -

Shivalkar
Shubham
Sandip

FYBA/281 -
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217 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) SECOND

Chetana's
Hazarimal
Somani College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Smt. Kusumtai
Chaudhari
College of Arts,
Bandra

Shetye Rashmi
Pramod SYBCOM/706 4

Kasar Kaustubh
Sanjay SYBCOM/438 -

Pokale Prachi
Prakash SYBCOM/693 -

Shinde Omkar
Narahari SYBCOM/498 -

Gawade Trupti
Ramesh SYBCOM/627 -

Parab Amey
Govind MCOM/- -

218 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) SECOND

Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Dalvi Tanvi
Sandesh FYBCOM/78 4

Jadhav Shivani
Sanjay SYBSC/203 -

Sherekar
Sharvari
Avinash

SYBSC/119 -

Thakur Bhargavi
Ramdas SYBMM/57 -

Joil Dakshata
Krishnakumar FYBMM/18 -

Dalal Pooja
Sushilkumar FYBA/3 -

219 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) SECOND

Usha Pravin
Gandhi College
of
Management,
Vile Parle

Kansara
Shreyas Vikas FY BA /5300817047 4

More Ruturraj
Prasann SY BMS /5300218006 -
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Thorat Abhishek
Bajirao SYBA/5300818010 -

Rawal Nupur
Dilip SYBMM/5300118006 -

Haque Saniya
Nasir SYBMM/5300118003 -

Rajadhyaksha
Anuraj Abhay SY BA /5300818006 -

220 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) THIRD

Bhavan's
College,
Andheri

Mishra Astha
Virendra SYBA/SA51 2

Mhaldar Gaurav
Satish TYB.COM/TC440 -

Kamble Sakshi
Siddharth TYBA/TA507 -

Maghade
Snehalata
Shashikant

TYBA/TA12 -

Naik Gayatri
Ulhas SYBMS/FYMS21 -

Sonawane
Vishal Sanjay FYBMS/FYMS150 -

221 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) THIRD

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Subhedar
Abhinay
mahesh

SYBMM/97 2

Chube
Prathamesh
Paresh

TYBMM/63 -

Patil Vaishnavi
Rajendra SYBMM/26 -

Gohil Dimple
Sanjay SYBMM/71 -

Vhanmane
Vitthal
Dadasaheb

SYBMM/25 -
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Desai Vighnesh
Mahesh FYBMM/41 -

222 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) THIRD

Uran College of
Commerce and
Arts, Uran

Mhatre Kalyani
Pradip F.Y.B.COM /30 2

Mhatre Neha
Shailesh M.COM-II/34 -

Mhatre Bhumika
Sanjay S.Y.B.COM/60 -

Mukadam
Harshal Pravin F.Y.B.COM /33 -

More Siddhesh
Anant F.Y.B.A./71 -

Sarfare Gaurav
Rajesh F.Y.B.A./108 -

223 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Warange Aditya
Santosh TYBCOM/744 0

Nene Vedant
Mahendra SYBCOM/53 -

Kamble
Siddhant Sunil TYBCOM/667 -

Kadam Ninad
Santosh TYBCOM/45 -

Jadhav Atish
Vishwas TYBCOM/653 -

Dhadwe Nikhil
Ravindra SYBCOM/103 -

224 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) CONSOLATION

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Vane Guarav
Pradip MCOM/53 0

Ghadi Ruchika
Devu MCOM/59 -

Mali Kanchan
Jayram MCOM/55 -
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Thombare
Aniket Daji SYBA/76 -

Vaghari Rutik
Ramchandra SYBCOM/113 -

Dias Roosevelt
Norbert MCOM/58 -

225 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) CONSOLATION

G M Vedak
College of
Science, Tala

Jadhav Apurva
Anil T. Y. B.SC/193505 0

Owhal Sayali
Sandesh S. Y. B.SC/193268 -

Shelke Asmita
Tukaram T. Y. B.SC/193348 -

Shinde
Aishwarya
Rajesh

T. Y. B.SC/193349 -

Dhondge Rutuja
Milind F. Y. B.SC/193110 -

Pardhe Prajakta
Prashant T. Y. B.SC/193510 -

226 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) CONSOLATION

Dapoli Urban
Bank Senior
College, Dapoli

Jogi Swapnil
Dinesh T.Y.B.COM/19206013 0

Baikar Amesha
Gulabrao S.Y.B.SC/19202052 -

Khanvilkar
Shivani Suresh T.Y.B.SC/192023100 -

Mahadik Rutik
Dattaram S.Y.B.SC/19202101 -

Sanas Sahil
Uttam T.Y.B.SC/19203065 -

Karkare Rohan
Rajesh F.Y.B.SC/19201102 -

227 Theatre Skit Group
A(Marathi) CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,

Chiplun
Mohite Akash
Santosh TY BA/45 0

Ghadge Neha
Santosh TY BA/39 -
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Jadhav Tushar
Sharadchandra FY BA/27 -

Kambli Adesh
Anil SY BA/237 -

Chavan Shravan
Vaibhav FY B.COM/29 -

Dhamanaskar
Sudarshan Sunil SY CS/515 -

228 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

FIRST

Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Commerce,
Arts and
Management
Studies and
Shantaben
Nagindas
Khandwala
College of
Science, Malad

Doshi Heet Amit SY. BSC IT/09 6

Shah Dheer
Ketan SYBCOM/533 -

Akhtar Roheb
Mohammed TYBMM/65 -

Mehta Mit Nitin TYBMS/3038 -

Gandhi Manan . FYBMM/52 -

Bharakhda
Aditya Mahesh SYBAF/49 -

229 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

FIRST

Usha Pravin
Gandhi College
of
Management,
Vile Parle

Joshi Dharmaj
Manoj TYBA/5300817001 6

Durani Parth . SYBMM/5300118002 -

Prakash Satyam
Om SYBA/5300818006 -

Rajadhyaksha
Anuraj Abhay SY BA /5300818006 -

Pareek Yoshita
Vijay SYBMM/5300118006 -
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Ray Atmadeep
Sudip SYBA/5300818010 -

230 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Patil Sejal
Prashant SYBCOM/370 4

Kuwar Sakshi
Dinesh SYBMS/87 -

Warange Aditya
Santosh TYBCOM/744 -

Kamble
Siddhant Sunil TYBCOM/667 -

Jadhav Atish
Vishwas TYBCOM/653 -

Dhadwe Nikhil
Ravindra SYBCOM/103 -

231 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

SECOND
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Kurane Niraj
Chhandik FYBMM/29 4

Manee Rahul
Eknath FYBMM/34 -

Jagtap Pranay
Ramesh SYBMM/16 -

Joshi Kapil
Shriram TYBCOM/57 -

Bhoite
Shubham
Unmesh

SYBA/77 -

Bhosale
Nirvighna
Pramod

FYBMM/5 -

232 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

SECOND

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Navale Pranali
Rajendra T.Y.C.S./39 4
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Yarvalkar
Tejashri
Tukaram

T.Y.B.A/F/121 -

Kadam Mansi
nitin T.Y.B.M.S./45 -

Gavand Sanjana
Sandeep T.Y.B.M.S./25 -

Datar Mugdha
Madhav T.Y.B.A/F/21 -

balip Aarti
Subhash T.Y.I.T/18 -

233 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

THIRD

Dr. T.K. Tope
Arts and
Commerce
Night (Senior)
College, Parel

Todankar Saish
Prakash MCOM -1/12 2

More Saurabh
Prakash TYBCOM/62 -

Mohite Nishit
Shivaji TYBCOM/69 -

Mane Siddhesh
Ramesh TYBCOM/89 -

Khamkar Isha
Rajendra FYBCOM/182 -

Kashyap Swati
Ashokkumar FYBCOM/59 -

234 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

THIRD

Vidyavardhinis
Annasaheb
Vartak College
Arts, Kedarnath
Malhotra
College of
Commerce,
E.S.Andrades
College of
Science, Vasai

Ingle Pradnya
Ashok SY.BCOM/116 2

Kadam Pranali
Pramod FY.BA/351 -

Chavan Sunny
Gautam SY.BCOM/420 -
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Mane
Ramkrushna
Vishnu

TY.BA/143 -

Jadhav
Shubham
Sandeep

FY.BA/54 -

Maskar Suprim
Ashok S.Y.B.A./153 -

235 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

THIRD

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Pawar Devavrat
Bipin TYBA/184 2

Shivalkar
Shubham
Sandeep

FYBA/281 -

Charkari Sahil
Ajit TYBS CS/38 -

Patankar Sagar
Sunil TYBCOM/27 -

Main Shreyash
Deepak SYBCOM /60 -

Govilkar
Shubham Ashok SYBA/34 -

236 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Shetty Shrutha
Vinod FYBCOM/238 0

Baig Soleha
Imtiyaz TYBCOM/106 -

Paul Vijish Ravi SYBMM/37 -

Shyam Shrinav - FYBSCIT/155 -

Shetty Siddhi
Umeshdiwkar SYBMM/61 -
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Shetty
Prathamesh - SYBCOM/200 -

237 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Damani Harshit
Sanjay FYBA/47 0

Agarwal Khyati
Satish FYBMM/03 -

Balani Sahil
Vishal FYBOM/16 -

Joshi Mudra
Kamal FYBA/29 -

Singh
Madhvendra
Manvandra

FYBSC/54 -

Arora Rahul
Ajay TYBCOM/08 -

238 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Takke Mehul
Anant S.Y.B.SC.I/56 0

Chougule
Mitesh Mangesh T.Y.B.A/71 -

Gawde Aditya
Tanaji S.Y.B.COM/146 -

Rane Mihir
Narayan F.Y.B.COM/82 -

Apte Shrutika
Bharat T.Y.B.COM/363 -

Ahirrao
Sagarika
Chandrakant

F.Y.B.COM/362 -
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239 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Dsouza
Ruthmaria
Ligory

FYBAF/16 0

Raut Prachiti
Vijay FYBCOM/69 -

Sathi Shifa
Hanif SYBCOM/18 -

Ghadi Ruchika
Devu MCOM/59 -

Mali Kanchan
Jayram MCOM/55 -

Merchant Reeha
Minaz FYBMS/38 -

240 Theatre
Skit Group C
(Other than
Marathi)

CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Sohani
Vaishnavee
Subhash

FY BA/71 0

Pawar Divya
Dipak SY BA/66 -

Pakale Dipti
Sudhir TY BMS/56 -

Kane Radhika
Mandar FY BA/207 -

Ghadge Neha
Santosh TY BA/39 -

Mohite Kiran
Sandeep SY BMS/08 -

241 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST

Usha Pravin
Gandhi College
of
Management,
Vile Parle

Rajadhyaksha
Anuraj Abhay SY BA /5300818006 3

242 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

FIRST
Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Joil Dakshata
Krishnakumar FYBMM/18 3
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243 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Patankar Sagar
Sunil TYBCOM/27 2

244 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Apte Shrutika
Bharat T.Y.B.COM/363 2

245 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

SECOND

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Mali Kanchan
Jayram MCOM/55 2

246 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Jogalekar
Chinmayee
Santosh

M COM II/55 1

247 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

THIRD
Sant Rawool
Maharaj
College, Kudal

Khanolkar Pooja
Prasad S. Y. B.A/03 1

248 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group A
(Marathi)

CONSOLATION
Gurukul
College of
Commerce,
Ghatkopar

Pawar Mansi
Dilip TYBAF/44 0

249 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Zepale Nikita
Vinayak

S.Y.B.COM/NOT
OBTAIN 3

250 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

FIRST

Satish Pradhan
Dnyan
Sadhana
College of Arts,
Commerce and
Science, Thane

Ghag Nikita
Ravindra T.Y.BA/50 3
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251 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND

S. P.
Hegshetye
Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, Mirjole

Kadam Shrutika
Abhay SYBMS/09 2

252 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

SECOND

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Rach Reeva
Viral SYBA/55 2

253 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD

Deviprasad
Goenka
Management
College of
Media Studies,
Malad

Das Shrijan
Sunitikumar SYBAFTNMP/18 1

254 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Warange Aditya
Santosh TYBCOM/744 1

255 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Ghadge Neha
Santosh TY BA/39 0

256 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Ramsheth
Thakur College
of Commerce
and Science,
Kharghar

Shaikh Saniya
Mohd abubakar SYBMS/78 0

257 Theatre
Mono-Acting
Group C (Other
than Marathi)

CONSOLATION

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Datar Mugdha
Madhav T.Y.B.A/F/21 0
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258 Theatre Mime FIRST

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Pendse Gouri
Ravindra S.Y.B.A./A-1056 6

Warang Shardul
Snehal S.Y.B.COM/C-4070 -

Joglekar Nishant
Santosh S.Y.B.A./A-1281 -

Bachate
Sarvesh
Shailesh

F.Y.B.COM/C-1007 -

Thakur Anagha
Ananda T.Y.B.COM/C-4120 -

Kale Rahul
Shrirang T.Y.B.COM/C-2035 -

259 Theatre Mime SECOND D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Shinde
Kaustubh
Manohar

SY BA/236 4

Patharwat
Sandip Rajappa FY BA/89 -

Jadhav Tushar
Sharadchandra FY BA/27 -

Chavan Sakshi
Sangram FY BA/10 -

Bhojane Nikhil
Nishikant SY BA/02 -

Chavan Shravan
Vaibhav FY B.COM/29 -

260 Theatre Mime THIRD
Clara's College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Balsari Mithil
Sharad SYBMM/2 2

Shaikh Javed
Mujmin TYBMM/18 -

Mangela Kunal
Rakesh SYBAF/28 -

Gupte Sushant
Sudhir TYBAF/9 -
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Latif Mohd anas
Abdul TYBMM/30 -

Jain Vivek Sushil TYBMS/18 -

261 Theatre Mime CONSOLATION

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Kesarkar Vinay
Bhalchandra S.Y.B.A/1080 0

Chingale Raou
Sandip

F.Y.B.SC./NOT
OBTAIN -

Thakur Aniket
Naresh S.Y.B.COM/1083 -

Gawde Shrutik
Vilas S.Y.B.COM/1321 -

Ghag Pranesh
Bharat F.Y.B.A./NOT OBTAIN -

Pawaskar Saish
Kishor F.Y.B.A./1195 -

262 Theatre Mime CONSOLATION

S.S. and L.S.
Patkar College
of Arts and
Science and
V.P. Varde
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Goregaon

Dhavale
Priyanka Sanjay SYBMM/590 0

Karande
Prashant
Ankush

TYBMM/750 -

Joshi
Myunmayee
Praful

FYBA/156 -

Pimpale Ballal
Surendra SYBMM/559 -

Malvankar
Athang Sachin TYBCOM/90 -

Botle Varun
Uday TYBMM/753 -
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263 Theatre Mime CONSOLATION

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Kamble Amber
Sunil SYBMM-ENGL/45 0

Bangera Nikhil
Vijay SYBA/04 -

Marak Gracy
Bettermsangma TYBA/04 -

Sawant Omkar
Praksh TYBCOM/788 -

Mayekar Krutika
Mahesh TYBCOM/494 -

Kadam Jitu
Prakash SYBMM-ENGL/41 -

264 Theatre Mime CONSOLATION

Pillai College of
Arts,
Commerce and
Science, New
Panvel

Devras Jyoti
Santosh TY BIOTECH/7706 0

Dhumal
Saurabh Sunil TYCS/7525 -

Davale
Siddhesh
Vijaynand

SY.IT/6283 -

Kumavat Bharat
Visaram SYBMM/5408 -

Nair Aarya
Radhakrishnan SYBMS/6142 -

Negi Abhishek
Mangal TYIT/7337 -
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265 Theatre Mimicry FIRST

R.Z. Shah
College of Art,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Jadhav Hritik
Arun SYBAF/1981156 3

266 Theatre Mimicry SECOND

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Suryavanshi
Bhagwan Gopal S.Y.B.A./A-1159 2

267 Theatre Mimicry THIRD

Chetana's
Hazarimal
Somani College
of Commerce
and
Economics,
Smt. Kusumtai
Chaudhari
College of Arts,
Bandra

Bhandare
Siddhesh Anil SYBMM/206 1

268 Theatre Mimicry CONSOLATION

Chandibai
Himathmal
Mansukhani
College,
Ulhasnagar

Trivedi Jeet M B.COM/50 0

269 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting FIRST Sir J.J. School of

Art, Fort
Mane Akshay
Ankush BFA PAINTI/17 3

270 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting FIRST

Sir J.J. Institute
of Applied Art,
Fort

Patil Omkar
Vijaykumar 3RD YEAR B/35 3

271 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting SECOND

B.S. Bandekar
College of Fine
Arts,
Sawantwadi

Shirodkar
Mandar Milind S.Y.BFA /40 2

272 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting SECOND

Devrukh
College of Art
and Design,
Devrukh

Kurhade
Prakash
Shantaram

FINAL/11 2

273 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting SECOND

Bharati
Vidyapeeth
College of
Engineering,
Kharghar

Shetty Manas
Shekhar TE/64 2
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274 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting THIRD

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Rao Rajeshwari
Divakar FYBSC /40 1

275 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting THIRD

Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Mestry Mili
Kishor FYBA/391 1

276 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting CONSOLATION

Nyayadhish
Tatyasaheb
Athalye Arts,
Vedmurti S.R.
Sapre
Commerce
and Vidhidnya
Dadasaheb
Pitre Science
College,
Devrukh

Mestry Rohit
Sudhakar F.Y.B.A./63 0

277 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting CONSOLATION

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kamble Omkar
Sanjay FYBSC/03 0

278 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting CONSOLATION

D.G. Tatkare
Mahavidyalay
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mangaon

Rhatwilkar
Umair Irfan F.Y.B.COM./19201160 0

279 Fine Art On the Spot
Painting CONSOLATION

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Shetty Shrial
Surendra TYBMS/48 0
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280 Fine Art Collage FIRST
B.S. Bandekar
College of Fine
Arts,
Sawantwadi

Salvi Aditya
Laxmikant 3RD/35 3

281 Fine Art Collage SECOND

Smt. Indirabai
G. Kulkarni Arts
College, J. B.
Sawant
Science
College and
Sau. Janakibai
Dhondo Kunte
Commerce
College,
Alibaug (JSM
College)

Indulkar Dhiraj
Sachin SYBA/EA12 2

282 Fine Art Collage SECOND

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Gavandi Ankita
Mahendra M.A.-I/25 2

283 Fine Art Collage THIRD
S.K. Patil
Sindhudurg
Mahavidyalaya,
Malvan

Alve Ajay Appa S. Y. B. C/41 1

284 Fine Art Collage THIRD

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Bhoir
Dhanshree
Gorakhnath

FYBA/218 1

285 Fine Art Collage THIRD

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Natani Poorvi
Sandeep TYBCOM/87 1
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286 Fine Art Collage CONSOLATION

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Jadhav Janhvi
Vijay SYBCOM/169 0

287 Fine Art Collage CONSOLATION
Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, Lanja

Gurav Shailesh
Shantaram T.Y.B.COM/59 0

288 Fine Art Collage CONSOLATION

Nyayadhish
Tatyasaheb
Athalye Arts,
Vedmurti S.R.
Sapre
Commerce
and Vidhidnya
Dadasaheb
Pitre Science
College,
Devrukh

Salvi Prasad
Prakash T.Y.B.COM/68 0

289 Fine Art Collage CONSOLATION
Gharda
Institute of
Technology,
Lavel, Khed

Sawardekar
Omkar Vijay FOURTHYEAR/53 0

290 Fine Art Poster Making FIRST
VIVA Institute
of Applied Art,
Shirgaon, Virar

Kulthe Sonal
Ganesh BFA 3RD YR/23 3

291 Fine Art Poster Making SECOND
SIES Graduate
School of
Technology,
Nerul

- Pranav
Venugopal BE/116A6042 2

292 Fine Art Poster Making THIRD
Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, Lanja

Gurav Shailesh
Shantaram T.Y.B.COM/59 1

293 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION

Rachana
Sansad College
of Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Gaikwad Rohan
Sharad 4TH YEAR B/26 0

294 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION
Bar. Balasaheb
Khardekar
College,
Vengurla

Palkar Ashish
Sayango T. Y. B. A/35 0
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295 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION

Bharat
Shikshan
Mandal Arts,
Commerce and
Science Senior
College,
Ratnagiri

Keer Kunal
Suresh T.Y.BCOM/36 0

296 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION
Mohini Murari
Mayekar Arts
and Commerce
College, Chafe

Jadhav Pranit
Arvind FYBA/42 0

297 Fine Art Poster Making CONSOLATION

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Pawar
Rushikesh Dilip T.Y.B.A/F/38 0

298 Fine Art Clay Modeling FIRST
VIVA Institute
of Applied Art,
Shirgaon, Virar

Lopes Ronica
Robin BFA 3RD YR/27 3

299 Fine Art Clay Modeling SECOND

Nyayadhish
Tatyasaheb
Athalye Arts,
Vedmurti S.R.
Sapre
Commerce
and Vidhidnya
Dadasaheb
Pitre Science
College,
Devrukh

Mestry Rohit
Sudhakar F.Y.B.A./63 2

300 Fine Art Clay Modeling SECOND
Universal
College of
Engineering,
Vasai

Gupta Amit
Houshila COMPUTER/38 2

301 Fine Art Clay Modeling THIRD

Gurukul
College of
Computer
Science and
Information
Technology,
Chiplun

Kirdavkar
Omkar Dhondu BCOM(B/I)/46 1
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302 Fine Art Clay Modeling CONSOLATION

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Sawant Pushpak
Vilas TYBSC/70 0

303 Fine Art Clay Modeling CONSOLATION

Vijayalakshmi
Vishwanath
Dalvie College,
Talere,
Kankavli

Mestri Akshay
Arun FYBMM/MM1001 0

304 Fine Art Clay Modeling CONSOLATION
Arts, Science
and Commerce
College,
Mokhada

Patil Mahesh
Parshuram TYBCOM/8516 0

305 Fine Art Cartooning FIRST
Sir J.J. Institute
of Applied Art,
Fort

Gurav Vivek
Vasant B.F.A.A.A./23 3

306 Fine Art Cartooning SECOND
VIVA Institute
of Applied Art,
Shirgaon, Virar

Karanjekar
Sarthak Sunil BFA 2ND YE/17 2

307 Fine Art Cartooning THIRD

L.S. Raheja
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Santacruz

Parmar Rahul
Bharat FYBMM/--- 1

308 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION
B.S. Bandekar
College of Fine
Arts,
Sawantwadi

Singh Suraj
Dharmendra FINAL BFA /28 0

309 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,
Chiplun

Dhamanaskar
Sudarshan Sunil SY CS/515 0

310 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Patil Rutuja
Vinod S.Y.B.M.S./35 0
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311 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION

Sonopant
Dandekar Arts,
V.S. Apte
Commerce and
M.H. Mehta
Science
College,
Palghar

Raut Vrushal
Vinod TYBCOM/80078 0

312 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Narvekar
Pratyusha
Manish

MCOM PART /37 0

313 Fine Art Cartooning CONSOLATION

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Chanda Sourav
Sujit MCOM/0 0

314 Fine Art Rangoli FIRST
Bar. Balasaheb
Khardekar
College,
Vengurla

Rane Suraj
Avinash S.Y.B.COM./87 3

315 Fine Art Rangoli FIRST
Bharat College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Badlapur

Waghmare
Megha Raju TYBCOM/3060 3

316 Fine Art Rangoli SECOND

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Kamble Omkar
Sanjay FYBSC/03 2
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317 Fine Art Rangoli SECOND

Nyayadhish
Tatyasaheb
Athalye Arts,
Vedmurti S.R.
Sapre
Commerce
and Vidhidnya
Dadasaheb
Pitre Science
College,
Devrukh

Vahalkar
Shivani Shivaji F.Y.B.COM/82 2

318 Fine Art Rangoli THIRD

Sonopant
Dandekar Arts,
V.S. Apte
Commerce and
M.H. Mehta
Science
College,
Palghar

Dhanu Priya
Kiran TYBA/652 1

319 Fine Art Rangoli THIRD

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Vishwakarma
Nisha Mahendra FYBCOM/322 1

320 Fine Art Rangoli CONSOLATION

Deviprasad
Goenka
Management
College of
Media Studies,
Malad

Pawadamal Jay
Maruti FYBA FTNMP/00 0

321 Fine Art Rangoli CONSOLATION

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Pawadmal
Amrita Maruti TY BSC BIO/32 0

322 Fine Art Rangoli CONSOLATION

K.E.S.
Anandibai
Pradhan
Science
College,
Nagothane

Dhumal Mrunali
Prabhakar T.Y.B.SC/319 0
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323 Fine Art Spot
Photography FIRST

Prin. K.M.
Kundnani
College of
Pharmacy,
Colaba

Agicha Jay
Kamal B PHARM/01 3

324 Fine Art Spot
Photography SECOND

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Bawaskar
Soham Narayan TYBMM/68 2

325 Fine Art Spot
Photography SECOND

M.L.
Dahanukar
College of
Commerce,
Vile Parle

Abnave Pranav
Sunil SYBMM/1 2

326 Fine Art Spot
Photography THIRD

St. John
College of
Humanities
and Sciences,
Palghar

Gajra Dhruv
Deepak TY BSC. IT/08 1

327 Fine Art Spot
Photography THIRD

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Sion (W)

Shetty Gagan FYBMM/MM1920076 1

328 Fine Art Spot
Photography THIRD

Prabhakar Patil
Education
Society's Arts
Commerce and
Science
College, Alibag

Dumal
Shubham Nivas SYBA/A1-127 1

329 Fine Art Spot
Photography CONSOLATION

Ramrao Adik
Institute of
Technology,
Nerul

Kamble Nikhil
Dinkar BE/15EE1107 0

330 Fine Art Spot
Photography CONSOLATION

Sir J.J. Institute
of Applied Art,
Fort

Garde Adwait
Rajesh BFA 3RD YE/44 0

331 Fine Art Spot
Photography CONSOLATION D.B.J. College,

Chiplun
Bhojane Nikhil
Nishikant SY BA/02 0
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332 Fine Art Installation FIRST

Rachana
Sansad College
of Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Bhuvad Vaibhav
Gajanan 4TH YEAR B/16 6

Ambukar Yash
Ratnadeep 4TH YEAR B/13 -

Rane Sajan
Subhash 4TH YEAR B/54 -

Atale Urmila
Mohan 3RD YEAR B/30 -

333 Fine Art Installation SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Shinde Nishant
Haridas SYBCOM/465 4

Dukhande
Vaishnavi
Bhushan

TYBMS/19 -

Panchal Aditi
Vilas SYBCOM/352 -

Rao Vaishnavi
Gurudath SYBCOM/394 -

334 Fine Art Installation SECOND
Sir J.J. Institute
of Applied Art,
Fort

Ninawe
Shubham Vijay BFA 3RD YR/83 4

Neman Riddhi
Ashok BFA THIRD /82 -

Rathod Sanket
Dinkar BFA 3RD YR/86 -

Mali Omkar
Rajendra BFA 3RD YR/63 -
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335 Fine Art Installation THIRD

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Jadhav Harshal
Bharat SYBMM/06 2

Sawant Pushpak
Vilas TYBSC/70 -

Patil Vishakha
Dattatray MCOM-II/02 -

Rao Rajeshwari
Divakar FYBSC /40 -

336 Fine Art Installation THIRD

Changu Kana
Thakur Arts,
Commerce and
Science
College, New
Panvel

Pawar
Rushikesh Dilip T.Y.B.A/F/38 2

Patil Rutuja
Vinod S.Y.B.M.S./35 -

Gavandi Ankita
Mahendra M.A.-I/25 -

Dhobale Rohit
Bajrang T.Y.B.A/F/25 -

337 Fine Art Installation CONSOLATION

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Gaonkar Janhavi
Adarsh SYBMS/20 0

Nalavade
Omkar Ravindra MCOM/25 -

Shetty Siddhi
Uday TYBMS/50 -

Shetty Shrial
Surendra TYBMS/48 -
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338 Fine Art Installation CONSOLATION

R.P. Gogate
college of Arts
and Science
and R.V.
Jogalekar
College of
Commerce,
Ratnagiri

Shinde Swapnil
Pradeep MSC/14 0

Salvi Prasad
Mohan SY BCOM/63 -

Kamble Omkar
Sanjay FYBSC/03 -

Mashelkar Hritik
Sanjay SY BSC BIO/15 -

339 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing FIRST

K.J. Somaiya
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Chandwani
Karishma Anil SYBA/56 3

340 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing SECOND

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Kokil Siddhi
Vikas TYBCOM/415 2

341 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing SECOND

K.B. College of
Arts and
Commerce for
Women, Thane

Mohite Ruchika
Dinesh SYBMS/16 2

342 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing THIRD

D.G. Tatkare
Mahavidyalay
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Mangaon

Mapkar
Nausheen
M.ashraf

S.Y.B.COM./19201244 1
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343 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing THIRD

K.G. Joshi
College of Arts
and N.G.
Bedekar
College of
Commerce,
Thane

Shariff Sana
Rafique FYBA/87 1

344 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing THIRD

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and
Commerce,
Sion (W)

Khairdi Misbah
Zahir hussain SYBCOM/C1920033 1

345 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

D.G. Ruparel
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mahim

Katdare
Kaumudi Prasad T.Y.B.A./A-1183 0

346 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

Uran Education
Societys
College of
Management
and
Technology,
Bori-Uran

Shaikh
Sharmeen
Jahangeer

S.Y.B.COM/43 0

347 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

St. Gonsalo
Garcia College
of Arts and
Commerce,
Vasai

Nasim Shehjadi
Mahammed TYBCOM/148 0

348 Fine Art Mehandi
Designing CONSOLATION

Shankar
Narayan
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Bhayander

Kumavat Durga
Chenaram S.Y.B.COM/57 0

349
Short
Film
Making

Short Film
Making FIRST

Sathaye
College, Vile
Parle

Monde Saurabh TYBMM/ 6

Monde Amey TYBMM/ -

Gole Omkar TYBMM/ -

Waghmare
Rohan SYBMS/ -
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Chalke Tapasya
Suresh TYBMM/2 -

Gawali
Abhishek BMS/ -

350
Short
Film
Making

Short Film
Making SECOND

Rachana
Sansad College
of Applied Art
and Craft,
Prabhadevi

Dhage Pranav
Sarjerao 2ND YEAR B/15 4

Andurlekar
Tanmay Sanjay 2ND YEAR B/1 -

351
Short
Film
Making

Short Film
Making THIRD D.B.J. College,

Chiplun
Patharwat
Sandip Rajappa FY BA/89 2

Kane Radhika
Mandar FY BA/207 -

Lad Ajay
Rajendra SY BA/216 -

Alvi Aaryan Rais SY B.COM/206 -

Jadhav Mrudul
Sachin SY BSC/61 -

Shetye Shreyan
Nilesh SY B.COM/25 -

Mohite Kiran
Sandeep SY BMS/08 -

Kanitkar Priya
Sanjay SY B.COM/289 -

Tivarekar
Avadhut Sanjay SY BA/11 -

Bhojane Nikhil
Nishikant SY BA/02 -

352
Short
Film
Making

Short Film
Making CONSOLATION

R.Z. Shah
College of Art,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Thakkar Tej
Manish TYBMM/1932029 0

Gupte Rutwik
Nayanish TYBMM /1932010 -
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353
Short
Film
Making

Short Film
Making CONSOLATION

Dr. Shantilal
Dhanji Devsey
Arts College
and Commerce
and Science
College, Wada

Chaure Jitendra
Santosh F.Y.B.A./512 0

Lahange
Dayanand Bhau S.Y.B.A./914 -

354 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) FIRST

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Ujagare
Maheshwar
Vijay

S.Y.B.COM/476 3

355 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) SECOND

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Rakholiya
Pathik
Shashikantbhai

FYBCOM/036 2

356 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) SECOND

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Naidu Ashish
Prakash S.Y.B.A/1020 2

357 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) THIRD

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Shinde Nishant
Haridas SYBCOM/465 1

358 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) THIRD

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

More Vaibhav
Kishor M.COM/- 1

359 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) CONSOLATION

Sonopant
Dandekar Arts,
V.S. Apte
Commerce and
M.H. Mehta
Science
College,
Palghar

Shejole Rutik
Vilas FYBSC/90008 0
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360 Jackpot
(Boys) Jackpot (Boys) CONSOLATION

Matrushri
Kashiben
Motilal Patel
Senior College
of Commerce,
Thakurli

Bapat Siddhesh
Ganesh SY BSC IT/003 0

361 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) FIRST

Maharshi
Dayanand
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Parel

Kamble Vidisha
Milind T.Y.B.SC./1010 3

362 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) SECOND

Bhaskar
Waman Thakur
College of
Science,
Yashvant
Keshav Patil
College of
Commerce,
Vidhya
Dayanand Patil
College of Arts,
Virar

Kokate Sakshi
Sadashiv SYBSC/24 2

363 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) SECOND

R.A. Podar
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Matunga

Deshpande
Tanvi Sudesh TYBCOM/138 2

364 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) THIRD

Ramnarain
Ruia College,
Matunga

Lad Aditi
Balkrishna SYBSC/786911 1

365 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) THIRD

Mithibai
College of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Mital Samika
Sudhanshu FYBA/52 1
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366 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) CONSOLATION

L.S. Raheja
College of Arts
and
Commerce,
Santacruz

Yadav Pooja
Girijashankar TYBA/ 0

367 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) CONSOLATION

Clara's College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Yadav Shweta
Sanjay vimal TYBMS/68 0

368 Jackpot
(Girls) Jackpot (Girls) CONSOLATION

Anna Leela
College of
Commerce and
Economics and
Shobha
Jayaram Shetty
College for
BMS, Kurla

Pokharkar
Siddhi Hemant
kumar

SYBMS/12 0

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


